

3-1	POWER TRAIN, CHASSIS GROUP (TRANSMISSION)					
NO	PART NO	PART NAME	QT	SOURCE	NOTE/COMMENTS	CAST
1	32010-53J16	TRANSMISSION ASSY (P10-SR20DE)	1	TOMITA/NISSAN	90/9-92/9 RS5F32V	
2	30675-71N00	BRKT, CYLINDER	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
3	30620-71N21	OPERATING CYLINDER	1	TOMITA/NISSAN		
4	30625-95N	PUSH BAR	1	GRISTON		
8	11220-95N	ENGINE MOUNT L/H	1	MUSSETT ENG		●
9	11221-95N	STAY FRONT MOUNT	2	GRISTON		
11	11320-95N	ENGINE MOUNT REAR	1	MUSSETT ENG		●
12	56219-33P00	BUSH	2	TOMITA/NISSAN		
13	FJ 08 MS	ROD END BEARING	1	ROD END (LONDON)		
14	B8/25	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:25 (CAP SCREW)	4	INDFAST		
15	B10/30	BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:30 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
16	B10/80F	BOLT M10 X 1.25 L:80 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
17	B10/25	BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:25 (CAP SCREW)	3	INDFAST		
18	B12/70	BOLT M12 X 1.75 L:70 (CAP SCREW)	2	INDFAST		
19	NL8	LOCK NUT M8 X 1.25	1	INDFAST		
20	NL10	LOCK NUT M10 X 1.5	4	INDFAST		
21	NL12F	LOCK NUT M12 X 1.25	2	INDFAST		
22	W8	WASHER M8	3	INDFAST		
23	W10	WASHER M10	12	INDFAST		
24	W12	WASHER M12	6	INDFAST		
25	WS10	SPRING WASHER M10	2	INDFAST		
26	WS12	SPRING WASHER M12	6	INDFAST		
27	B10/30	BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:30 (CAP SCREW)	3	INDFAST		
28	B8/30	BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:30 (CAPS CREW)	1	INDFAST		